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“I am the light of the world.
Whoever follows me will not walk in darkness,
but will have the light of life.”

John 8:12
Reachingthe
internationalstudents
atourdoorstep

Studentsandteamat
theLowerNorthIslandCamp(Winter2021)
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JUNE

Sat 1 January or Mon 3 January
Sun 2 January or Tues 4 January
Sun 6 February or Mon 7 February
Fri 15 April
Mon 18 April
Mon 25 April
Mon 6 June
Fri 24 June
Mon 24 October
Sun 25 December or Tues 27 December
Mon 26 December

National Public Holidays (New Zealand)

New Year’s Day
Day after New Year’s Day
Waitangi Day
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Anzac Day
Queen’s Birthday
Matariki
Labour Day
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

Regional anniversary days (New Zealand)

Auckland
Taranaki
Hawke’s Bay
Wellington
Marlborough
Nelson
Canterbury
Canterbury (South)
Westland
Otago
Southland
Chatham Islands

31 January
14 March
21 October
24 January
31 October
31 January
11 November
26 September
28 November
21 March
19 April
28 November

Students and team Upper North Island
Road trip (Winter 2021)
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